Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

5097PCB100300

5097PCB100301

5097PCB100302

Chain Bag POWERTEX

Product information

POWERTEX

POWERTEX Chain bags are durable and designed to be easily mounted to chain blocks. They can contain up to 10 meter of chains.

Universal - Fits many brands and models of chain hoists in the market

L]
e Easy to mount without dismantling the hoist
L]

Comes in two different sizes

Blackline BK products are suitable to be used in theatres and entertainment industry.

Material: PVC-coated canvas, steel frame/holding pillars.

Finish: Black.
For hoist A
mm
Chain Block PCB 0,5 t 360
Chain Block PCB 1t 412
Chain Block PCB 2 t 426

120

145

145

90

90

110

mm

a7

47

60

The chain bags can be combined with POWERTEX Chain Block — both Blackline BK and standard S1 and S2 versions.

E Delivery time
mm

20 5

27 10

35 10



Blueprint

[ E J!:l L3 : S T ?P‘_-_-_P__ '




	Chain Bag POWERTEX
	Blueprint


