

Chain Bag POWERTEX

Product information



POWERTEX Chain bags are durable and designed to be easily mounted to chain blocks. They can contain up to 10 meter of chains.

- Universal Fits many brands and models of chain hoists in the market
- Easy to mount without dismantling the hoist
- Comes in two different sizes
- The chain bags can be combined with POWERTEX Chain Block both Blackline BK and standard S1 and S2 versions.

Blackline BK products are suitable to be used in theatres and entertainment industry.

Material: PVC-coated canvas, steel frame/holding pillars.

Finish: Black.

Part code	For hoist	A mm	B mm	C mm	D mm	E mm	Delivery time
5097PCB100300	Chain Block PCB 0,5 t	360	120	90	47	20	5
5097PCB100301	Chain Block PCB 1 t	412	145	90	47	27	10
5097PCB100302	Chain Block PCB 2 t	426	145	110	60	35	10

Blueprint

